WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2012

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/28/12

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hinsdale South 33.625 3 31.225 «, 31775 4 34.750 ) 131.375
2 Downers South 33.900 v, 30.850 », 30.775 », 33.625(» 129.150
3 Addison Trail 33.800 o 29.475 5 29.400 o 31.825 124.500
4 Willowbrook 32.225 « 27.600 30300 @ 32.600 @ 122.725
5 Morton 32.200 5 24.075 s 28.425 5 31.750 (5) 116.450
6 Leyden 31.725 & 22.025 4 26.225 @ 29.075 ¢ 109.050




Hosted by: Addison Trail High School
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WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2012

Vault Order of Finish

Name
Kate Moore
Alexxa Rassano
Melissa Zygowicz
Jessica Hawken
Cassie Crifase
Kara Urbanick
Lauren Haney
Taylor Daley
Andie Alanis
Ivana Surjancev
Bella Marzari
Liz Nocek
Christi Brzoska
Maria Manolis
lvana Kremarevic
Casey Boksha
Melissa Pasterz
Carmelita Villalobos
Heather Flanagan
Cassidy Horvath
Sarah Mucerino
Tori Henderson
Tasha Bauers
Angela Brown
Tabitha Ratay
Ashley Lenon
Kamille Lazzarotto
Stephanie Mata
Kalynn Mullins

Yr.
11
10
0
10
0
10
9
10
12
0
9
12
12
10
10
0
10
0
11
10
12
11
1M
1"
12
10
9
10
11

School
Downers South
Downers South

Addison Trait
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail

Leyden
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Morton

Addison Trail
Downers South
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Downers South
Addison Trail
Leyden
Addison Trail

Morton

Downers South
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Morton

Morton

Willowbrook

Leyden

Leyden

Morton

Leyden

Saturday, 1/28/12

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.125
8.100
8.050 ¢4«
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.750
7.350
7.000
7.000




WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2012

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Saturday, 1/28/12

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lauren Haney 9 Hinsdale South 0.00 8.125
2 Jessica Hawken 10 Hinsdale South 0.00 8.100
3 Lauren Wendt 11 Downers South 0.00 7.975
4 Bella Marzari 9 Downers South - 0.00 7.850
5 Melissa Zygowicz 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
6 Alexxa Rassano 10 Downers South 0.00 7.775
7 Sarah Mucerino 12 Willowbrook 0.00 7.675
8 Maria Manolis 10 Hinsdale South 0.00 7.625
9 Casey Boksha 0] Addison Trail 0.00 7.600
10 Taylor, Daley 10 Hinsdale South 0.00 7.375
11 Kate Moore 11 Downers South 0.00 7.250
12 Andie Alanis 12 Morton 0.00 7.125
13 Cassie Crifase 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.050
14 Sam Deleon 0 Addison Trail 0.00 7.025
15 Kara Urbanick 10 Leyden 0.00 6.825
16 Tori Henderson 11 Willowbrook 0.00 6.750
16 Heather Flanagan 11 Morton 0.00 6.750
18 Christi Brzoska 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.700
18 Tasha Bauers 11 Morton 0.00 6.700
20 Cassidy Horvath 10 Downers South 0.00 6.650
21 Tabitha Ratay 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.475
22 Liz Nocek 12 Willowbrook 0.00 6.325
23 Gabi Lopez 0 Addison Trail . 0.00 5.900
24 Ashley Lenon 10 Leyden ' 0.00 5.450
25 Angelica Rejcak 11 Leyden : 0.00 5.025
26 Hannah Brewer 10 Leyden 0.00 4.725
27 Monica Marquez 10 Morton 0.00 3.500
28 Kamille Lazzarotto 9 Leyden 0.00 3.300
29 Angela Brown 11 Morton 0.00 3.050
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28
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WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2012

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Andie Alanis
Lauren Wendt
Jessica Hawken
Lauren Haney
Alexxa Rassano
Tabitha Ratay
Casey Boksha
Liz Nocek
Maria Manolis
Taylor Daley
Melissa Zygowicz
Sarah Mucerino
Kara Urbanick
Jessica Lodzinski
Bella Marzari
Cassidy Horvath
Tori Henderson
Christi Brzoska
Idaly Garcia
Heather Flanagan
Kristy Dolan
lvana Krcmarevic
lvana Surjancev
Kamille Lazzarotto
Tasha Bauers
Kalynn Mullins
Hannah Brewer
Cassie Crifase
Angela Brown

Yr.
12
1
10

9
10
12

0
12
10
10

0
12
10

0

9
10
1
12
12
1
11
10

0]

9
11
1
10

0
11

School
Morton
Downers South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers South
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Leyden
Addison Trail
Downers South
Downers South
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Morton
Morton
Leyden
Downers South
Addison Trail
Leyden
Morton
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton

Saturday, 1/28/12

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.650
8.300
8.200
7.975
7.950
7.925
7.925
7.875
7.825
7.775
7.550
7.525
7.500
7.425
7.300
7.225
6.975
6.850
6.850
6.825
6.700
6.625
6.500
6.300
6.100
5.725
5.575
5.450
4.625




Hosted by: Addison Trail High School

Place

SO0V WwN

1
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2012

Saturday, 1/28/12

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Haney
Jessica Hawken
Liz Nocek
Taylor Daley
Alexxa Rassano
Maria Manolis
Bella Marzari
Cassie Crifase
lvana Krcmarevic
Andie Alanis
Casey Boksha
Rachel Petro
Kara Urbanick
Sarah Mucerino
Christi Brzoska
Lauren Wendt
Heather Flanagan
Tori Henderson
Angela Brown
Ivana Surjancev
Tabitha Ratay
Tasha Bauers
Angelica Rejcak
Carmelita Villalobos
Melissa Pasterz
Ashley Lenon
Idaly Garcia
Kamille Lazzarotto
Brianna-Chesney

Yr.
9
10
12
10
10
10
9
0
10
12
0
9
10
12
12
11
1"
11

- M

0
12
11
11
0
10
10
12
9
0

School
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Downers South
Hinsdale South
Downers South

Addison Trail
Downers South

Morton

Addison Trail -

Downers South
Leyden
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Downers South

- Morton
~ Willowbrook
Morton
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Morton
Leyden
Addison Trail
Leyden
Leyden
Morton
Leyden

* Addison Trail

50@@/5;

\

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.800
8.725
8.700
8.700
8.575
8.525
8.450
8.400
8.375
8.325
8.300
8.225
8.125
8.025
8.000
8.000
7.975
7.875
7.875
7.775
7.750
7.575
7.450
7.350
7.050
6.450
6.300
6.225
2.350
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] WSC Girls Gymnastics - Varsity 2012

Hosted by: Addison Trail High School ) Saturday, 1/28/12
All - Around Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Jessica Hawken 10 Hinsdale South 8.650 8.100 8.200 8.725 33.875 8.4188
2 Lauren Haney 9 Hinsdale South 8.400 8.125 7.975 8.800 33.300 8.3250
3 Alexxa Rassano 10 Downers South 8.700 7.775 7.950 8.575 33.000 8.2500
4 . Andie Alanis 12 Morton 8.350 7.125 8.650 8.225 32.350 8.0875
5 Taylor Daley 10 Hinsdale South 8.375 7.375 7.775 8.700 32.225 8.0563
6 Maria Manolis 10 Hinsdale South 8.200 7.625 7.825 8.525 32175 8.0438
7 Casey Boksha 0 Addison Trail 8.200 7.600 7.925 8.300 32.025 8.0063
8 Bella Marzari 9 Downers South 8.250 7.850 7.300 8.450 31.850 7.9625
9 Liz Nocek 12 Willowbrook 8.225 6.325 7.875 8.700 31.125 7.7813
9 Sarah Mucerino 12 Willowbrook 7.800 7.675 7.525 8.025 31.125 7.7813
11 Kara Urbanick 10 Leyden 8.500 6.825 7.500 8.125 30.950 7.7375
12 Tabitha Ratay 12 Willowbrook 7.800 6.475 7.925 7.750 29.950 7.4875
13 Christi Brzoska 12 Willowbrook 8.200 6.700 6.850 8.000 29.750 7.4375
14 Heather Flanagan 11 Morton 8.050 6.750 6.825 7.975 29.600 7.4000
15 Tori Henderson 11 Wiliowbrook 7.900 6.750 6.975 7.875 29.500 7.3750
15 Cassie Crifase 0 Addison Trail 8.600 7.050 5.450 8.400 29.500 7.3750
17 Tasha Bauers 11 Morton 7.900 6.700 6.100 7.575 28.275 7.0688
18 Angela Brown 11 Morton 7.900 3.050 4.625 7.875 23.450 5.8625
19 Kamille Lazzarotto 9 Leyden 7.350 3.300 6.300 6.225 23.175 5.7938
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